Mason County, WA, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$491

0

$197
$345
$128
$133
$166
$1,460
$17,520

Married
Couple

$609

0

$409
$483
$263
$201
$245
$2,210
$26,520

Adult, One
Child

$609
$355
$402
$483
$359
$239
$185
$2,632
$31,584

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Mason County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$609
$605
$309
$483
$337
$260
$232
$2,835
$34,020

Two Adults,
2 Children

$824
$710
$682
$690
$506
$360
$192
$3,964
$47,568

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$824
$1,132
$595
$690
$506
$404
$293
$4,444
$53,328

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$761

0
$369
$368
$220
$172
$172

$64
$371

$2,497
$29,964

Married
Couple

$1,030
0

$751
$736
$536
$305
$305

$99
$818

$4,580
$54,960

Adult, One
Child

$1,030
$347
$700
$736
$653
$347
$347

$82
$584

$4,818
$57,816

Household STABILITY Budget, Mason County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,030
$748
$557
$736
$653
$372
$372
$64
$615
$5,147
$61,764

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,182
$694
$1,322
$1,051
$797
$505
$505
$123
$1,108
$7,287
$87,444

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,182
$1,320
$1,142
$1,051
$797
$549
$549
$99
$1,148
$7,837
$94,044

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..
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