Mason County, WA, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Mason County, WA, 2014

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$491	\$609	\$609	\$609	\$824	\$824
Childcare	0	0	\$355	\$605	\$710	\$1,132
Food	\$197	\$409	\$402	\$309	\$682	\$595
Transportation	\$345	\$483	\$483	\$483	\$690	\$690
Healthcare	\$128	\$263	\$359	\$337	\$506	\$506
Miscellaneous	\$133	\$201	\$239	\$260	\$360	\$404
Тах	\$166	\$245	\$185	\$232	\$192	\$293
Monthly Total	\$1,460	\$2,210	\$2,632	\$2,835	\$3,964	\$4,444
Annual Total	\$17,520	\$26,520	\$31,584	\$34,020	\$47,568	\$53,328

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Household STABILITY Budget, Mason County, WA, 2014

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$761	\$1,030	\$1,030	\$1,030	\$1,182	\$1,182
Childcare	0	0	\$347	\$748	\$694	\$1,320
Food	\$369	\$751	\$700	\$557	\$1,322	\$1,142
Transportation	\$368	\$736	\$736	\$736	\$1,051	\$1,051
Healthcare	\$220	\$536	\$653	\$653	\$797	\$797
Miscellaneous	\$172	\$305	\$347	\$372	\$505	\$549
Savings	\$172	\$305	\$347	\$372	\$505	\$549
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99
Тах	\$371	\$818	\$584	\$615	\$1,108	\$1,148
Monthly Total	\$2,497	\$4,580	\$4,818	\$5,147	\$7,287	\$7,837
Annual Total	\$29,964	\$54,960	\$57,816	\$61,764	\$87,444	\$94,044

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-

ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT – http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php